
 

 

GEORGIA STATE BOARD OF VETERINARY MEDICINE  

Investigative Committee Meeting Agenda 

Professional Licensing Boards 

Via Zoom 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 – 9:30 a.m. 

 

Call to Order:  

EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

Agenda 

 

GaPHP   9:30am Robin F. McCown, Executive Director and Dr. Earley, Medical Director 

1. Investigative Interviews: 

VET220097 

     

2. Discussion Cases: 

VET190042 

VET210062 

VET220010 

VET220060 

VET220062 

VET220068 

VET220072 

VET220080 

VET220082 

VET220099 

VET220105 

VET220127 

VET230010 

VET230031 

VET230045 

VET230049 

VET230051 

VET230053 

VET230054 

VET230060 

VET230064 

VET230081 

VET230084 

VET230106 

VET230094 

VET230112 

VET230119 

VET230125 

  

Adjournment:  


